the Secured Creditor, the physical possession of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of Shivalik Small Finance Bank Ltd., the 

Secured Creditor, will be sold “ As is Where is”, As is What is” and Whatever there is” on 13th December 2024 for recovery of   Rs. 

8,20,000/- (Rupees Eight Lakhs Twenty Thousand Only) As on 19-04-2023 plus interest & charges thereafter due to the Shivalik Small 

Finance Bank Ltd. secured creditor from 1. Mr. Prabhat Kumar S/o Anand Mohan Thakur (Borrower/Mortgagor) R/o- H. No. 193, 

OppositeShiv Mandir &Near J.M.D Public School Vidyapti Colony, Village - Jalpura Post Haldoni, Greater Noida,Gautam Budh

[...]

Mr. Anand Mohan Thakur S/o Yogi Thakur (Guarantor) R/o-H. No. 193, Opposite Shiv Mandir & 

Near J.M.D Public School Vidyapti Colony, Village - Jalpura Post Haldoni Greater Noida, Gautam Budh Nagar Uttar Pradesh 

201306 

The reserve price will be Rs. 1,75,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Seventy-Five Thousand Only) and the earnest money deposit will be 10% of 

Bid Amount i.e. Rs. 17,500/- (Rupees Seventeen Thousand Five Hundred Only) the latter amount to be deposited with the Bank on or 

before 12-12-2024 by 5 PM. particulars of which are given below: - 

Name of the Borrower(s) 

/ Guarantor(s)  

Demand 

Notice Date 

and 

Outstanding 

Amount as 

per Demand 

Notice

[...]

Uttar Pradesh 201306 

2. Mr. Prakash Thakur 

S/o Anand Mohan 

Thakur                                                                                                

(Co- Borrower) 

R/o- H. No. 193,   

Opposite Shiv Mandir 

&  

1 9-04-2023 

Rs. 8,20,000/- 

(Rupees Eight 

Lakhs 

Twenty 

Thousand 

Only) 

All the piece and 

parcel of the 

immovable 

properties 

bearing address-  

Residential Plot 

Measuring an 

Area of 30 Sq. 

Ydr. Situated at 

Khasra No. 76, 

Village Jalpura, 

District Gautam 

Budh Nagar, 

Uttar Pradesh 

Registered in the 

office of Sub-

Registrar 

Gautam Budh 

Nagar, Bahi No. 

1 , Jild No. 9174 

Rs. 

1,75,000/- 

(Rupees 

One Lakh 

Seventy-

Five 

Thousand 

Only) 

10% of 

Reserve 

Price  

Rs. 

17,500/- 

(Rupees 

Seventeen 

Thousand 

Five 

Hundred 

Only) 

11th 

December 

2024……… 

1100 hrs – 

1500 hrs 

13th December 2024. 

from 10:00 hrs to 

12:00 hrs 

Near J.M.D Public  

School Vidyapti 

Colony, 

Village - Jalpura Post 

Haldoni Greater 

Noida,   

Gautam Budh Nagar

[...]

388, Serial No-

2975 dated 19-

02-2016  in the 

name of Mr. 

Prabhat Kumar 

S/o Anand 

Mohan Thakur. 

Last Date for Submission of Offers / EMD 

12th December 2024 till 5.00 pm. 

Rs. 16,60,500/- 

(Rupees 

Sixteen Lacs 

Sixty Thousand 

Five Hundred 

Only) 

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in Shivalik Small Finance Bank, the Secured 

Creditor’s website https://shivalikbank.com/auction_of_bank_properties.php 

Important Terms & Conditions of Sale: